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Lift every Voice and sing, ‘til earth and heaven ring,
Ring with the harmonies of liberty;

Let our rejoicing rise high as the list’ning skies
Let it resound loud as the rolling sea.

Sing a song, full of the faith that the dark past has taught us,
Sing a song, full of the hope that the present has brought us;

Facing the rising sun of our new day begun,
Let us march on ‘til victory is won.

Stony the road we trod, bitter the chastening rod,
Felt in the days when hope unborn had died;
Yet with a steady beat, have not our weary feet

Come to the place for which our fathers sighed?
We have come, over a way that which tears has been watered,

We have come, treading our path through the blood of the slaughtered,
Out from the gloomy past, ’til now we stand at last
Where the white gleam of our bright star is cast.

God of our weary years, God of our silent tears,
Thou who hast brought us thus far on the way;

Thou who hast by Thy might, led us into the light,
Keep us forever in the path, we pray.

Lest our feet stray from the places, our God, where we met Thee,
Lest, our hearts drunk with the wine of the world, we forget Thee;

Shadowed beneath Thy hand, may we forever stand,
True to our God, true to our native land.

LIFT EVERY VOICE AND SING
 JAMES WELDON JOHNSON & J. ROSAMOND JOHNSON

Fair Dillard,  
Gleaming white and spacious green, 

We love thy every blade and tree. 
We love thy breathless days, thy nights serene, 

Thy halls where men are men and free. 
Arise, O sons and daughters, hail thy queen, 

And pledge for aye, thy loyalty.

Fair Dillard,  
Flaming love and learning’s light, 

Teach us each day, each passing hour. 
A deep’ning love for beauty, truth and right. 

Source of all nobleness and pow’r. 
And, through the joyous day, the dreaded night, 

Forever guide, Alma Mater! 
Forever guide, Alma Mater!

FAIR DILLARD 
WILLIAM STUART NELSON & FREDERICK D. HALL
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ORDER OF EXERCISES
PROCESSIONAL	 Eternal Father, Strong to Save	 John Bacchus Dykes	
		
INVOCATION		  Nia Allen ‘26 
		  Thompson/Cook Honors Program 

		
SELECTION	 Lift Every Voice and Sing	 arr. Roland M. Carter	
	 Dillard University Concert Choir                        		
	 S. Carver Davenport, Director
	 Dr. Hezekaih Brinson, Accompanist	
	

WELCOME/OCCASION		  Erick Buckles, Ph.D.	
	                                                                                                                       Interim Provost and Chief Academic Officer

INTRODUCTION OF  SPEAKER		  Darci Salsberry ’26	
		   Thompson/Cook Honors Program 	
		  Student Advisory Council, President

SOLO	 He's Got The Whole World In His Hands	 arr. Margaret Bonds
	 Martique Redditt '25, Lyric Soprano
	 S. Carver Davenport,  Acompanist

ADDRESS		  Norman Robinson
	 	 Retired News Anchor for NBC affiliate, WDSU-TV

SELECTION 	 We Are Soldiers 	 arr. S. Carver Davenport	
	 Dillard University Male Ensemble	  

PRESENTATION OF HONOREES	 	 Aroel Green-Scott, M. Ed.
		  University College, Director
		  Courtney Williams, Ph.D.
		  Dean and Chief Student Affairs Officer
	
	
CLOSING		  Monique Guillory, Ph.D. 
		  University President

ALMA MATER	 Fair Dillard	 Music: Frederick Douglas Hall
	 	 Words: William Stuart Nelson

BENEDICTION		  Rev. Herbert Brisbon III
		  University Chaplain

RECESSIONAL	 God of our Fathers 	 S. Carver Davenport
                                                                    Dillard University Concert Choir	 University Concert Choir, Director
		  Music: George W. Warren
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ACADEMIC HERALDRY

The following colors are associated with the various academic disciplines:

T he history of traditional academic dress is traced to the 12th century when Oxford 
University was founded and to the medieval European universities of the 14th century. 
Although European universities follow varied patterns in cut and color of gown and type 

of head dress, academic dress at American colleges and universities is fairly standardized. 

The traditional academic gown is usually black. The pattern varies with the degrees held. The 
bachelor’s gown has a simple design, with long, pointed sleeves as its distinguishing mark. The 
master’s gown has oblong sleeves with the rear cut square and the front featuring a cutaway arc. 

The most elaborate academic costume is the doctoral gown, with velvet panels down the front and 
three velvet bars across the sleeves. The velvet is usually black, but it may be a color designating 
the subject to which the degree pertains. 

The hood of the doctoral gown features velvet trimmings, the width of which designates the level 
of the degree. The color of the hood indicates the major field of study, and its lining identifies 
the institution that granted the degree. Dillard’s doctoral gown is navy blue with front panels and 
four cobalt blue chevrons trimmed in metallic gold.

Agriculture Maize 
Arts, Letters, Humanities White 
Commerce, Accountancy,  
Business Drab 
Dentistry Lilac 
Economics Copper 
Education Light Blue 
Engineering Orange 
Fine Arts, including  
Architecture Brown 
Forestry Russet 
Journalism Crimson 
Law Purple 
Library Science Lemon 
Medicine Green 

Music Pink 
Nursing Apricot 

Optometry Sea Foam Green 

Oratory Silver Gray 

Pharmacy Olive Green 

Philosophy Dark Blue 

Physical Education Sage Green 

Podiatry, Chiropody Nile Green 

Public Administration, including Foreign 
Service Peacock Blue

Public Health Salmon Pink

Science Golden Yellow 

Social Work Citron 
Theology Scarlet 

Veterinary Science Gray 
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NORMAN ROBINSON
Retired News Anchor for NBC affiliate, WDSU-TV

N     orman Robinson has been a 
part of the journalistic 
landscape in New 

Orleans since 1976. In June 
of 2014 he began a well-
deserved retirement, after 
38 years on television in 
the crescent city. Prior 
to that he spent 24 years 
anchoring the 6pm & 
10pm newscasts at the NBC 
affiliate, WDSU-TV. He also 
served as the moderator of 
WDSU’s award winning Hot Seat 
broadcast, which held politicians and 
policy makers accountable following the events of 
Hurricane Katrina.

In addition to New Orleans, Norman has worked 
for broadcast outlets in Southern California, 
Mobile, New York City and Washington, D.C. 
where he was a member of the White House Press 
Corps as a Correspondent for CBS News.

His awards are numerous: covering crime, 
politics, tragedy and humor. The most coveted: 
The prestigious Nieman Fellowship award to 
Harvard University, where he served as a member 
of the Nieman Fellowship advisory board. 
Recently, Norman served as a contributing 
correspondent on the documentary, “Chronicle: 
Children of Katrina,” which won an Edward R. 
Murrow Award and the Sigma Delta Chi Award 
from the Society of Professional Journalists. 
Norman is also a past winner of the Louisiana 
Association of Broadcaster’s “Golden
Mic” award and the New Orleans Press Club’s 
“Lifetime Achievement Award.”
                                                                                         

Norman has certificates and recognition 
from Norman has certificates and 

recognition from the U.S. Naval 
School of Music, The Columbia 

School of Broadcasting and 
Harvard University. He is also 
the recipient of an honorary 
Doctorate of Humane Letters 
from Our Lady of Holy Cross 
College in New Orleans.

Norman’s military service to his 
country includes a four-year tour of 

duty in the United States
Marine Corps, where he was a sergeant in The 

U.S. Marine Corps field Bands at Parris Island,
Camp Pendleton and the former El Toro Marine 
Corps Air Station.

Norman donates countless hours - speaking at 
events, school, churches and charity fundraising
events. He is a Past President of the New Orleans 
Rotary Club, the Secretary of Unity of Greater
New Orleans, a Silverback Society mentor, a 
Crimestoppers board member, and an advisory
board member for the Environmental and 
Carpenter Apprentice Program, to name a few. 
He is also a member of the nationally recognized 
New Orleans Concert Band, where he has played
the Euphonium (baritone horn) for the past 25 
years. Norman is a husband, father, and
grandfather.
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DANIEL C. THOMPSON/
SAMUEL DUBOIS COOK HONORS PROGRAM

“DILLARD UNIVERSITY IS A BEAUTIFUL PLACE, BUT IT IS ALSO A CULTURE” - DR. DANIEL C. THOMPSON

T he philosophy embedded in, “we learn not for school, 
but for life,” forms the foundation of belief for the 
Daniel C. Thompson/Samuel DuBois Cook Honors 

Program at Dillard University. This philosophical basis 
declares the program’s dual commitment to nurturing 
the intellectual potential of highly 
motivated students and to providing 
a moral and ethical framework 
for responsible social activism in 
a multicultural, global context.

The Daniel C. Thompson/Samuel 
DuBois Cook Honors Program is 
dedicated to producing graduates 
who excel, become world leaders, are 
broadly educated, culturally aware, 
and concerned with improving the human condition. 

Using a highly personalized, learning-
centered approach, Dillard 

University Honors students 
will meet the competitive 

demands of a diverse, 
global, and technologically 
advanced society.

Dr. Daniel C. Thompson 
was a longtime staple at 

Dillard University beginning 
in 1945. Throughout 

his tenure, Dr. Thompson 
served as: instructor of sociology, 

professor of sociology, chairman of the social science 
division and vice president of academic affairs.

A native of Green County, Georgia, Dr. Thompson 
received his B.A. at Clark College, his B.D. from Gammon 
Theological Seminary, his M.A. (Sociology) at Atlanta 
University, M.A. from Harvard (Social Relations), and 
his Ph.D. (Sociology) from Columbia University in 1955.

Dr. Thompson was also a renowned author, whose works 
covered many aspects of African American life. The books: 
“A Black Elite: A Profile of Graduates of UNCF Colleges” 
(1986), “Sociology of The Black Experience” (1974), 
“Private Black Colleges At The Crossroads” (1973), “The 

Negro Leadership Class” (1963), “The 
Eighth Generation” (1959), are scholarly 
works meant to convey certain components 
of the African American experience 
consisting of changes measured in time, 
sexism, sociological 
shifts, and 
social class 
status.

 
Dr. Samuel DuBois Cook 
led Dillard University 
as President from 1974- 
1997. A native of Griffin, 
Georgia, Dr. Cook received 
his B.A in history from 
Morehouse College in 1948, an 
M.A. from Ohio State University in 
1950, as well as, a Ph.D. in 1954, both in political science. 
His teaching experience includes positions at Atlanta 
University, Duke University, and UCLA. When hired at 
Duke, he became the first African American professor to 
teach at the university, also the first African American to 
hold a regular faculty appointment at any predominantly 
White college or university in the entire South. He also 
served as a Social Science Specialist to the United States 
Army from 1953-55. Dr. Cook’s writings include articles on 
Martin Luther King, Jr., African American revolutionary 
movements, and political movements in the South.

Cook sought to elevate Dillard in all aspects, but 
held the students in special regards. Cook wanted 
to instill a particular pride into Dillard students, 
with a major focus on academic excellence.

Biographical information written by Former Dillard University Archivist , John Kennedy ‘10

“Dillard University is a living  
testament to the  

creativity, vitality, nobility and 
power of the human spirit.”

—Dr. Samuel DuBois Cook
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DEAN’S LIST
SPRING 2024 SEMESTER, 3.88 - 4.00 GPA                                                                             

GRADUATED  
STUDENTS
George Alvarez
Yasziara Anderson
Zharia Armstrong
Mary Banks
Kiarston Blackman
Fabiana Bonilla-Robles
TAneka Bowers
Treasure Boykin
Raegan Bramlett
Ashley Brown
Brionne Brumfield
Joe Burch
Torri Burgess
Kendall Dolo
Jordan Donegan
Malik Durant
Tyler Finley
Kennedi Franklin
Sierra Gaines
Denisha Hymes
Ashira Jones
Covay Joseph
Judeline Joseph
Aubri Magee
Alanni Martin
Kaleb McClendon
Shomar Michael
Diamond’Neil Miner
Akilah Northern
Nadia Patterson
Marissa Pittman
Zakeah Prewitt
Sierra Sellers
Diamond Smith
Tyronae Smith
Raven Square
Rajah Thomas
Callia Thompson
Brynn Warren
Christa Wheeler
Jalexis Williams

Lexus Williams

CURRENT MSN 
STUDENT
Brandy Galmon

CURRENT STUDENTS
Giselle Abernathy
Brooklyn Acosta
Kyla Alexander
Nia Allen
Nya Allen
Toren Arnold
Ashantis Balancier
Camron Balket
Haja Barfield
Bethany Barnes
Alana Bell
Shante Bethley
Shalice Blackman
Anaya Bloomer
Daiton Bourque
Veronica Boutte
Tahjae Brickley
Charra Bridges
Charde Bridgewater
Jashayla Bright
Dejanelle Brown
Michael Brown
Shania Brown
Christopher Burton
Brianna Bush
Jennifer Camilo
Shondra Casby
Jervonda Chatman
Keymoni Coleman
Cecily Cormier
Soukeyna Dale
Courtney Davis
Kennedy Davis
Micah Deams
Debra Defillo
Jayda Dennis

Amyree Dixon
Kamryn Dotson
Ariana Duncan
David Durotoye
Jada Edwards
Takiya Edwards
Hannah Elder
Morgan Finley
Tyler Fitch
Jada Foreman
Tarsha Geason
Cayala Gilmer
Valentina Gomez Aldana
Abbey-Lynn Gonzalez
Jordan Graham
Brandon Grayol
Samaria Guillory
Brandon Harper
Harriet Hayford
Anthony Herring
Chloe Higginbotham
Ashante Hogan
Anja Hriblijan
Rachel Jackson
Kayla Johnson
Veijah Johnson
Tiffany Johnson-Akujobi
Bridgette Johnson-Medley
McKenzi Jones
Tanisha Jones
Kayla Kimmons
Kiela King
Gary Long
Daniel Mankowski
Christopher Massey
Caleb Maxie
Jania McMickle
Zyonne Meredith
Pablo Merino
LeAnna Mitchell
Arianna Moore
Jaylon Moore
Robyn Myres

Hang Nguyen
Devin Nwaneri
Logan Patterson
Sierra Patterson
Bethany Phoenix
Zuri Primos
Jade Proctor
Malik Quinney
Felix Rainey
India Reed
Telitha Richard
Kameron Robinson
Jada Rogers
JLeeyiah Russell
Darci Salsberry
Daniel Sich
Kayla Sims
Arlynn Singleton
Liara Skinner
Kelsie Sonnier
Skye Spencer
Curshell Stewart
Yui Suzuki
Kylea Tanner
Jessica Taylor
Raygan Taylor
Kennedy Timmons
Landin Tircuit
Sydnie Trahan
Truc Tran
Kamiah Turner
April Vaughn
Jarreau Vinson
Niya Wallace
DoMoniqueWarren
John Watler
Mikayla Weary
Toikus Westbrook
Kennedy Wright
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DEAN’S LIST
SPRING 2024 SEMESTER, 3.76 – 3.87 GPA

GRADUATED STUDENTS
Amari Allen
Jaren Barnes
Tremayne Brown
Justin Dorsey
Kyle Fulton
Datjuan Harris
Azaria Jack
Hildevert Lafeuille
Alana Matthews
Isabel Mitchell Starks
Khyndal Patterson
Tia Perry
Jahi Walker

CURRENT STUDENTS
Theolia Batiste-Sammy
Yassine Ben Jemaa
Youssef Berrajah
Brandon Blakely
Marcus Bland
Taylor Boles
Anne-Marie Boseman
Keana Boyd-Bouie
Ramiyah Budwine
Kevell Byrd
Kaya Carr
Morgan Carter
Ajanae Chatham
Maleia Clark
Alexis Coleman
Koi Cooks
Brandon Dickerson
Daliyah Dixon
Tanyia Flowers
Autumn Fortenberry
Alma Gomez
Patrice Green
Tia Green
Cameron Griffin

Jorge Guerra
Cynia Harper
Dontia Harris
Paris Harry
Laural Hawkins
Robert Jackson
Charles Jones
Kaylee Keller
Laci Keller
Andreus Lowry
Mekayla Marshall
Kaleel Mills
Malena Mitchell
Olympia Mongo
Makale Moore
Semira Morgan
Jamesia Newhouse
Sydney Newman
Dustin Nguyen
Mya Norman
Noah Oliver
Taylor Parker
Araya Perkins
Makayla Perkins
Allegra Peters
Albert Segura Onichtchenko
Frankiena Sensley
Paris Simon
Kayla Smith
Breyunha Smith
Olayinka Sowole
Wynter Taylor
Mckenzie Warner
Lexia West
Dontrel Wilright
Nyhle Wilson
India Woodard
Braniya Woods
Camille Wooten
Aspen Young
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DEAN’S LIST
SPRING 2024 SEMESTER, 3.50 - 3.75 GPA

GRADUATED STUDENTS
Mobolaji Adesoga
ALayjah Alexander
Channing Armour
Bailey Auzenne
Darrell Bailey
Kaya Black
Chancie Bouton
Joi Brumfield
Tyra Clark
David DeJohn
Marquise Hall
Jaimonie Hanes
Taylor Hurst
Sydni John-Baptiste
Voncile Johnson
Sariah Lacy
Markeyah Moore
Eulalia Morrison
Trinity Owens
Nicholas Pena
Sierra Rose
Autumn Ryan
Juwan Saint Charles
Ashley Sceau
Janea Seaton
Clarence Shaw
Ajayah Simpson
Julian Smith
Chrishiaya Tillman
Dajane Tullis
Lena Uddyback
Aniya White
DelKyra Williams 

CURRENT MSN STUDENT
Angelique McKay

CURRENT STUDENTS
Jasalynn Adams
Kayla Adaway
Nyla Alexander
Destiny Allen
ZaRya Allen
Haley Augustus
Akayla Bailey
Lacarrie Baker

JyA Barrow
Riana Bickham
Kevion Blanco
Saundra Bridges
Kennedi Brown
Tyler Brown
Victoria Byrd
Kejuan Burnett
Elijah Carr
Ahreyan Charles
Pierra Charles
Miasha Chinagozi
Tai Collins
Zoe Crawford
Nolan Daniels
Brooke Dapremont
Asia Dawson
Dnyla Dean
Kuryatae Detiege
DeYani Dillard
Kambria Dotson
Montreal Dukes
Aaliyah Durgan
Aaliyah Evans
Briana Fefie
Jena Fisher
Teagan Fitzgerald
Daishane Gates
Jeremy Geary
Charria Gill
Kori Glapion
Inaya Gray
Makayla Green
Maya Hamilton
Deja Harper
Kendall Harrison
Jennie Hawkins
Aiko Helper
Madisyn Hicks
Farah Ibrahim
Aeyvionne Irvin
Ceaanai Jackson
JaNayiah Jackson
Parris Jackson
Timya James
Trinity James
Autumn Jeffries

Dionka Johnson
Lauren Jones
Aniya Jones
Julian Keys
Jordynn Lafleur
Jazmin Lipston
Tyniah London
Cassidy Lowe
Carli Martin
Daniel Martinez
Nyasia Miller
Tamya Mister
Jolene Moore
Jaylen Nunnery
Christopher Owens
Shardae Peterson
Dajah Portie
Zyiah Price
Martique Redditt
Ashley Reynaga
Desire Robinson
Jesus Rodriguez Fonseca
Omariana Rosa-Belton
Kassadi Ross
Saidah Rothleutner
Lyric Rousseve
Anjelay Scott
WesleyShields-Osaze
Mackenzie Simons
Jaila Smith
Ayanna Starks
Ravyn Stevenson
Chloe Stewart
MaCaire Thomas
DeAndrew Thomas
Daryl Tillman
Sean Turnstall
Jia Valerie
Emerson Varnado
KenLysia Washington
Kiayla Washington
Christopher Watson
Stephonie White
Twayna Williams
Alexis Witherspoon
Ashley Wright
Destiny Woods



Dillard  University12

HONOR ROLL
SPRING 2024 SEMESTER,  3.20 - 3.49 GPA

GRADUATED 
STUDENTS
Jada Allen
Zoe Allen
Breah Broussard
Takiyah Caldwell
Eve Chambers
A’Niya Claiborne
Erika Diaz
Kayla Edwards
Dwight Felton
Jazmine Gerard
Karen Grant-Anderson
Dontea Grimes
Nobie Harris
Jade Holcomb
Javonna Holmes
Bianca House
Zaria Ivory
Landon Johnson
Tashae Joseph
Amyrah Long
Nya Love
Zoey Mack
Jasmine McAlmont
Kiarra Riek
Tori Saunders
Katelyn Shelby
Tahagie Smith

CURRENT STUDENTS
Praise Akodu
Dexter Alfred
Kennedy Allen
Jakyah Amous
Windie Angelle
Sanaa Antwine
Gabriel August
Elana Avist
Kamara Barclay
Jalacey Bartholomew
Marcel Barton

Tony Barton
Miranda Bell
Maddison Black
Angelica Blake
Kymari Bratton
Marlon Books
Ravien Burns
Donnell Byrd
Alexis Carr
Jaznine Clark
Shahira Cleggett
Asia Collins
Devin Comeaux
Tyrus Crawford
Jailyn Davis
Jayden Davis
Aubree Dawson
Phinela Debrady
Tayjah Dixson
Melanie Domengeaux
Reagan Domingue
Tia DuBose
Kabria Dudley
Cornelius Evans
Amari Felder
Malayjah Fisher
Lucine Flores
Kalyn Foster
Daliela Foucha
Kabrien Francois
Laila George
Abdiel Gonzalez
Damion Hammond
Jaren Handy
Sydnei Heisser
Kayla Hennigan
Shalaya Herbert
Makiya Hill
Seth Hobbs
Jalyn Holden
Yasmin Honorable

Karley Howard
Davaa James
Traisean James
Keren Jean
Kaelen Johnson
Keyshawn Johnson
Ashley Johnson
Adriana Johnson
Kiara Johnson
Mackenzie Johnson
Johnathan Kitchen
AZaria Knox
Anaya LeBlanc
Robyn Lee
Chariti Leopold
Ayiana Love
Tazia McGee
Kamryn McMahon
KyRi Miller
Madison Mitchell
Rhema Moore
Kiara Moss
Tracy Muluh
Khai Murray
Colby Muse
Kira Myers
Vinh Nguyen
Madison Noble
Jasmine Nunnery
Jasalynn Ogdee
McKenzie Okeke
Reshine Patterson
Bryson Payne
Jalyn Payton
Amber Perkins
Maleah Perry
Marshall Perry
Devryn Perteet
Darren Petty
Keith Pitre
Jailynn Poe

Gabrielle Polk
Joseph Pomfrey
Kaylei Redman
Keriana Rogers
Sarai Rogers
Aziyah Rotimi
Jessica Roy
Donovan Ruble
Jessica Sanders
Vanae Sapp
Talajia Sardin
Jackson Scherr
Courtney Scott
Jayla Seals
Bernazia Shelvin
Veranique Simmons
Madison Simons
Lauren Skinner
Jada Small
David Smith
Destiny Spears
Lorraine St. Victor
Antoria Sykes
Janesia Thomas
Trinity Thompson
Harriston Turk
Monique Turner
Brittney Walker
Jaelyn Washington
Tatiyanna Washington
Jamie Wells
Dakorie Wesley
Tony White
Josiah Williams
Raychelle Williams
Olivia Wilson
Kahlia Wynn
Chamani Young
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DEAN’S LIST
FALL 2024 SEMESTER, 3.88 - 4.00 GPA

MSN GRADUATED STUDENTS
Tarsha Geason
Jordan Graham
India Reed

GRADUATED STUDENTS
Bethany Barnes
Telitha Richard
Sydnie Trahan

CURRENT MSN STUDENT
Brandy Galmon

CURRENT STUDENTS
Giselle Abernathy
Brooklyn Acosta
Kyla Alexander
Nya Allen
Elana Avist
Akayla Bailey
Ashantis Balancier
Camron Balket
Haja Barfield
Maranda Batiste
Alana Bell
Shalice Blackmon
Marcus Bland
Anaya Bloomer
Veronica Boutte
Charra Bridges
Saundra Bridges
Charde Bridgewater
Jashayla Bright
Dejanelle Brown
Michael Brown
Tyler Brown
Brianna Bush
Victoria Byrd
Ian Carr
Kedrick Carter
Maleia Clark
Koi Cooks
Cecily Cormier
Madison Cox
Zoe Crawford
Soukeyna Dale
DeAsisa Davenport

Courtney Davis
Josiah Davis
Dnyla Dean
Debra Defillo
Kuryatae Detiege
Amyree Dixon
Daliyah Dixon
Reagan Domingue
Kambria Dotson
Karmyn Dotson
Kesslar Ducre
Ariana Duncan
David Durotoye
Jada Edwards
Takiya Edwards
Hannah Elder
Jena Fisher
Jada Foreman
Autumn Fortenberry
Elizabeth Franklin
Nadia Franklin
Alma Gomez
Valentina Gomez Aldana
Allohna Gray
Brandon Grayol
Laylah Green
Candice Greene
Jorge Guerra
Samaria Guillory
Deja Harper
Dontia Harris
Paris Harry
Kayla Hennigan
Chloe Higginbotham
Anja Hribljan
Tamisha Hughes
Farah Ibrahim
Alayla Jackson
Parris Jackson
Davaa James
Autumn Jeffries
Kayla Johnson
Rita Johnson
Veijah Johnson
Tiffany Johnson-Akujo
Bridgette Johnson-Medley
Aja Jolliff

McKenzi Jones
Tanisha Jones
Laci Keller
Kayla Kimmons
Kiela King
Jordynn Lafleur
Matthew LeBlanc
Gary Long
Ayiana Love
Mekayla Marshall
Trinity Marshall
Christopher Massey
Jania McMickle
Pablo Merino
Jaylon Moore
Reno Morehouse
Semira Morgan
Robyn Myres
Dustin Nguyen
Hang Nguyen
Mya Norman
Logan Patterson
Allegra Peters
Bentravin Phillips
Dajah Portie
Zuri Primos
Jade Proctor
JLeeyiah Russell
Trishandel Showers
Daniel Sich
Samuel Sisk
Skye Spencer
Ayanna Starks
Kylea Tanner
Jessica Taylor
Raygan Taylor
Kennedy Timmons
Monique Turner
DoMonique Warren
Justin Warren
Christopher Watson
Mikayla Weary
Toikus Westbrook
Dontrel Wilright
Olivia Wilson
Kennedy Wright
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DEAN’S LIST
FALL 2024 SEMESTER, 3.76 – 3.87 GPA

GRADUATED STUDENTS
Nolan Daniels 

CURRENT STUDENTS
Joseph Adams
Praise Akodu
Nia Allen
Sanaa Antwine
Markeith Artis
Haley Augustus
Youssef Berrajah
Riana Bickham
Matthias Bigot
Anne-Marie Boseman
Keana Boyd-Bouie
Tahjae Brickley
Ramiyah Budwine
Kadence Busby
Kevell Byrd
Santino Castillo
Lynelle Chapman-Jacque
Jaznine Clark
Tai Collins
London Cooper
Alexandria Dawson
Asia Dawson
Micah Deams
DeYani Dillard
Tia DuBose
Cornelius Evans
Briana Fefie
Tyler Fitch
Daliela Foucha
Kabrien Francois
Charria Gill
Cayala Gilmer
Tia Green
Willie Green
Cameron Griffin
Jyah Hamilton
Janae Hanzy
Brandon Harper
Justin Henry
Seth Hobbs
Binaere Igbaseimokumo

JaNayiah Jackson
Derrion Jacobs
Kaelen Johnson
Jireh Jones
Charles Jones
Christopher Kenard
Chailyn Kingsberry
Malaysia Mackey
Daniel Mankowski
Tazia McGee
Pranav Mehta
Kennedy Metoyer
Olympia Mongo
Arianna Moore
Makale Moore
Sydney Newman
Imany Njoku
Devine Nwaneri
Noah Oliver
Taylor Parker
Reshine Patterson
Jhicauris Pepen-Jimenez
Bethany Phoenix
Malik Quinney
Jeremiah Richardson
Saidah Rothleutner
Aziyah Rotimi
Darci Salsberry
Angelay Scott
Carey Simon
Paris Simon
Arlynn Singleton
Renard Smith
Breyunha Smith
Sorin Stallworth
Mikyla Stamps
Ravyn Stevenson
Damani Thompson
Landin Tircuit
Shaloni Walker
Kaydence Williams
Josiah Williams
India Woodard
Braniya Woods
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DEAN’S LIST
 FALL 2024 SEMESTER, 3.50 - 3.75 GPA

MSN GRADUATED
STUDENTS
Shondra Casby
India Harris
Ashante Hogan

GRADUATED
STUDENTS
Christopher Burton
Juwan Fitch
Laural Hawkins
Jaylen Nunnery

CURRENT MSN STUDENT
Moniqua Osby 

CURRENT STUDENTS
Dajanee Aaron
Nylijah Abdul-Khaaliq
Jason Adams
Maya Adams
Kayla Adaway
Dexter Alfred
Destiny Allen
Windie Angelle
Gabriel August
Yassine Ben Jemaa
Shante Bethley
Maddison Black
Taylor Boles
Xavier Brewer
Jaiya Brown
Kennedi Brown
Taniah Brown
Ravien Burns
Madysin Bussey
Jeniffer Camilo
Elijah Carr
Alexis Carr
Chazz Clark
Asia Collins
Tyrus Crawford
Jailyn Davis
Kennedy Davis
Tanna Dawkins
Aubree Dawson
Phinela Debrady
Jayda Dennis
Monzell Diles
Jayla Drew
Aaliyah Durgan
Tiara Echols
Asia Ellis
Mark Emilien
Jayren Etienne
Aaliyah Evans

Ronnesha Ewing
ZhaMar Farbe
Morgan Finley
Malayjah Fisher
Teagan Fitzgerald
Kalyn Foster
Stephen Fugedy
Amiyah Gallon
Daishane Gates
Patrice Green
Saige Grider
Mica Hale
Maya Hamilton
Skyler Harris
Kendall Harrison
Aiko Helper
Madisyn Hicks
Eriyol Hill
Cadence Howard
Bryce Hunter
Asia Jacobs
Timya James
Traisean James
Kiara Johnson
Jordan Johnson
Adriana Johnson
Madison Joyner
Julian Keys
Marcelina Kotylak
Itzel Lara-Gonzalez
Reginald Lawless
Cassidy Lowe
Andreus Lowry
Darius Lucien
Carli Martin
KyRi Miller
Nyasia Miller
Kaleel Mills
LeAnna Mitchell
Jael Morgan
Roderick Morning-Trice
Khai Murray
Kira Myers
Sierra Patterson
Trenity Pender
Makayla Perkins
Amber Perkins
Maleah Perry
Devryn Perteet
Darren Petty
Jailynn Poe
Jayda Powell
Zyiah Price
Alaaj Provo
Kaylei Redman

Ashley Reynaga
Alexandra Richard
Ajanee Robinson
Kameron Robinson
Trenton Rosebourgh
Autumn Ross
Jessica Roy
Jayda Rush
Ashagre Safranski
Helen Sapp
Jackson Scherr
Maranda Scott
Jayla Seals
Condoleezza Semien
Layla Shittu
Kayla Sims
Lauren Skinner
Jada Small
Rayne Smith
Kayla Smith
Seungwoo Son
Kelsie Sonnier
Olayinka Sowole
Destiny Spears
David Stevens
Chloe Stewart
Braelyn Sykes
Wynter Taylor
MaCaire Thomas
Aniyah Thomas
DeAndrew Thomas
Maurice Thompson
Trinity Thompson
Truc Tran
Sean Tunstall
Emerson Varnado
April Vaughn
Jayla Walker
KenLysia Washington
Dakorie Wesley
Lexia West
ANya Wheatley
Stephonie White
Madison Williams
DeNaejah Williams
Khilyn Williams
Kennedy Williams
Raychelle Williams
Twayna Williams
Nyhle Wilson
Cymone Winters
Chamani Young
David Zach
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HONOR ROLL
FALL 2024 SEMESTER,  3.20 - 3.49 GPA

GRADUATED 
STUDENTS
Brandon Blakely
Alexis Coleman
Chimeka Donnell
Javonte Murray
Jamey Sanders

MSN CURRENT 
STUDENTS
Angelique McKay

CURRENT STUDENTS
Aniyah Abram
Jasalynn Adams
Faith Alessandra
Armani Allen
Paris Allen
Khalif Allim
Lauryn Austin
Jalen Ayers
Shanayia Baker
Epiphany Baker
Morgan Barnett
Miranda Bell
Alexa Bermudez
Leila Bickham
NyJae Blanton
Daiton Bourque
Jamil Bovia
Leonard Brown
Imani Brown
Carson Brown
Shania Brown
Omari Burford
Ahreyan Charles
Ajanae Chatham
Jervonda Chatman
Wei Chiao Chen
Destiny Chriss
Jenajia Clay
Shahira Cleggett
Aliyah Cole

Cayla Coleman
Keymoni Coleman
Brooke Dapremont
Tyler Darville
Oaklynne Daugherty
Patrick Davis
Essynce Dixson
Melanie Domengeaux
Raven Ducre
Montreal Dukes
Samyah Ernest
Laylah Farlough
DMya Ferguson
Messaline Ferret
Matthew Fisher
Atiba Fletcher
Lucine Flores
Kyla Flournoy
Taniya Flowers
Deiveon Foy
DeJuan Fuel
Sonserae Fuery
JaMecia Gentry
Laila George
Gabryel Gerald
Alexis Gie
Abbey-Lynn Gonzalez
Makayla Green
Jennifer Gress
Asanti Grigger
Damion Hammond
Jaren Handy
Salyse Harp
Cynia Harper
Azaria Hawkins
Sydnei Heisser
Makiya Hill
Alaijah Holmes
Nour Ibrahim
Aeyvionne Irvin
Robert Jackson
Ke’Shawn Jackson

Kailey Jacob
Keren Jean
Dionka Johnson
Bria Johnson
Janora Jones
Siddharth Arya 
Karunanjayan Sangheeth
Kaylee Keller
AZaria Knox
Mary-Elizabeth Landry
JaNai Lane
Terren Leather
Giavonni Lewis
Tyniah London
Cameron Martin
Tanijal Matthews
Caleb Maxie
Herbert McGuin
Kamryn McMahon
Cierra McNeal
Aniyah McThomas
Jordan Melancon
Kenyon Mickie
Allen Miller
Madison Mitchell
Malena Mitchell
Rhema Moore
Jasmyne Mumphrey
Jamesia Newhouse
David Nicholas
Shanyiah Nims
Trenity Okedele
Dora Olgungul
Christopher Owens
Bryson Payne
Narciso Pepen-Jimenez
Keith Pitre
Angel Polanco
Gabrielle Polk
Danik Reed
Jacey Reese-Greer
Stanley Rhone

Jermiya Robinson
Aaliyah Robinson
Jesus Rodriguez Fonseca
Keriana Rogers
Jayna Rome
Kassadi Ross
Sara Santos DaSilva
Talajia Sardin
Frankiena Sensley
Kobie Shakur
Mackenzie Simons
Liara Skinner
Jada Smith
Jaila Smith
Tonyiya Smith
David Smith
Michelle Snowden
Michael Sumbler
Makaela Swoopes
Emmanuel Taveras
Chaz Taylor
Ja’Liyah Thomas
Cadence Thomas
Shauntezz-Marie Thomas
Tarique Tonge-Bobia
Kamiah Turner
Brittney Walker
Malachi Ward
Gabrielle Washington
Kiayla Washington
John Watler
Skyler Weathersby
KeDrion Williams
Dana Williams
Darnee Williams
London Williams
Camille Wooten
Ashley Wright
Karmen Wright
Aspen Young
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DR. DANIEL C. THOMPSON / 
DR. SAMUEL DUBOIS COOK 

HONORS PROGRAM

Giselle Abernathy
Brooklyn Acosta
Kyla Alexander
Nia Allen
Nya Allen
Windie Angelle
Haley Augustus
Elana Avist
Ashantis Balancier
Camron Balket
Bethany Barnes
Riana Bickham
Shalice Blackman
Marcus Bland
Anaya Bloomer
Anne-Marie Boseman
Daiton Bourque
Veronica Boutte
Charra Bridges
Charde Bridgewater
Jashayla Bright
Tyler Brown
Shania Brown
Dejanelle Brown
Michael Brown
Victoria Byrd
Jeniffer Camilo
Morgan Carter
Kedrick Carter
Maisha Chinagozi
Keymoni Coleman
Cecily Cormier
Madison Cox
Soukeyna Dale
Kennedy Davis
Courtney Davis
Micah Deams
Dnyla Dean
Debra Defillo
Jayda Dennis
Daliyah Dixon

Kambria Dotson
Ariana Duncan
David Durotoye
Jada Edwards
Takiya Edwards
Hannah Elder
Malayjah Fisher
Teagan Fitzgerald
Lucine Flores
Tanyia Flowers
Jada Foreman
Elizabeth Franklin
Nadia Franklin
Laila George
Cayla Gilmer
Abbey-Lynn Gonzalez
Joniyah Granger
Brandon Grayol
Laylah Green
Byron Hall
Cynia Harper
Paris Harry
Kayla Hennigan
Madisyn Hicks
Chloe Higginbotham
Rachel Jackson
A’Layla Jackson
Autumn Jeffries
Veijah Johnson
Kayla Johnson
Charles Jones
Kaylee Keller
Kayla Kimmons
William Knuckles
Jordynn Lafleur
Gary Long
Kaleel Mills
LeAnna Mitchell
Olympia Mongo
Arianna Moore
Jaylon Moore

Leah Moore-Webber
Semira Morgan
Robyn Myres
Devine Nwaneri
Bethany Phoenix
Dajah Portie
Zuri Primos
Jade Proctor
Ashley Reynaga
Kameron Robinson
Autumn Ross
Saidah Rothleutner
Jessica Roy
JLeeyiah Russell
Darci Salsberry
Vanae Sapp
Paris Simon
Kayla Sims 
Liara Skinner
Breyunha Smith
Rayne Smith
Kelsie Sonnier
Destiny Spears
Skye Spencer
Chloe Stewart
Kylea Tanner
Jessica Taylor
Raygan Taylor
Sydnie Trahan
Monique Turner
Kamiah Turner
Shaloni Walker
Mckenzie Warner
DoMonique Warren
Mikayla Weary
Dontrel Wilright
Nyhle Wilson
Olivia Wilson
Kennedy Wright
Aspen Young
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ALPHA CHI NATIONAL HONOR 
SOCIETY

MAJORS: ALL MAJORS

ADVISOR: DR. ERIC BUCKLES 

GPA: 3.3 AND ABOVE

Oyinloluwa Akande
Trinity Alexander
Jada Allen
Elana Avist
Mary Banks
Treasure Boykin
Raegan Bramlett
Saundra Bridges
Aaron Brown
Joi Brumfield
Cecily Cormier
Da’Liyah Dixon
Nayeli Geraldino
Amira Gilford
Kendall Glotson
Abbey Gonzalez
Byron Hall
Nesi James
Autumn Jemison
Ashira Jones
Judeline Joseph
Gary Long III
Nya Love
Mekayla Marshall
Kyla Mayo
Markeyah Moore
Leah Moore-Webber
Telitha Richard
Darci Salsberry
Shermaine Scipio
Sierra Sellers
Katelyn Shelby
Raygan Taylor
Myla Thomas
Callia Thompson
Christa Wheeler
Ahjenea White
Aniya White
Dontrel Wright
Kennedy Wright
Aspen Young

ALPHA KAPPA MU NATIONAL 
HONOR SOCIETY

MAJORS: ALL MAJORS

GPA: 3.4 AND ABOVE

ADVISOR: DR. RUBY BROADWAY

Shante Bethley
Riana Bickham
Shahira Cleggett
Takiya Edwards
Jada Foreman
Madysin Hicks
William Knuckles
Gary Long
Cierra McNeal
Leah Moore
Logan Patterson
Shardae Peterson
Chrishiaya Tillman
Callia Thompson
Jalexis Williams
Olivia Wilson

ALPHA PSI OMEGA NATIONAL 
THEATRE HONOR SOCIETY - ALPHA 
BETA SIGMA CHAPTER - AT LARGE

MAJOR: THEATRE

GPA: 2 .8 AND ABOVE

ADVISOR: DR. RAY VRAZEL

TaNiya Amarri
Nia Allen
Colby Muse
Kamiah Turner

BETA KAPPA CHI NATIONAL 
HONOR SOCIETY

MAJORS: STEM AND PSYCHOLOGY

GPA: 3.0 AND ABOVE

ADVISOR: DR. RUBY BROADWAY

Donnell Byrd
Takiyah Caldwell
Shahira Clegett
Ariana Duncan

Jada Foreman
Damion Hammond
Daijah Hubbard
Azaria Jack
Brittoni Johnson
Madison Joyner
Gary Long
Trinity Owens
Logan Patterson
Autumn Ross
Darci Salsberry
Taylor Tunstall
Infinity White

THE NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF 
SCIENCE 

MAJORS: STEM AND PSYCHOLOGY

GPA: 3.0 AND ABOVE

ADVISOR: DR. RUBY BROADWAY

Donnell Byrd
Takiyah Caldwell
Shahira Clegett
Ariana Duncan
Jada Foreman
Damion Hammond
Daijah Hubbard
Azaria Jack
Brittoni Johnson
Madison Joyner
Gary Long
Trinity Owens
Logan Patterson
Autumn Ross
Darci Salsberry
Taylor Tunstall
Infinity White

HONOR SOCIETIES
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HONOR SOCIETIES
PSI CHI, THE INTERNATIONAL HONOR SOCIETY IN PSYCHOLOGY

MAJOR: PSYCHOLOGY

GPA: 3.3 AND ABOVE 

COORDINATOR: DR. SEAN GIBBS 

Ashantis Balancier
Deja Harper
Dontia Harris
Chailyn Kingsberry
Jordyn Lafleur
Logan Patterson
Darci Salsberry
Anjelay Scott
Breyunha Smith

SIGMA PI SIGMA THE PHYSICS HONOR SOCIETY

MAJOR: PHYSICS

GPA: 3.0 AND ABOVE

ADVISOR: DR. ABDALLA DARWISH

Brooklyn Acosta
Alana Bell
Jailyn Davis
Brandon Grayol
Anja Hribljan
Itzel Lara-Gonzalez
Nicholas Moody
Alaaj Provo
Renard Smith
Landin Tircuit
Andreyah Williams

SIGMA THETA TAU INTERNATIONAL HONOR SOCIETY-XI PSI CHAPTER-AT-LARGE

MAJOR: NURSING

GPA: 3.1 AND ABOVE

ADVISOR: CHARLOTTE S. HURST, PHD., RN, CNM

Jasmin Brown 
Destiny Chriss
Yasmin Honorable 
Kelsey Joseph
Jingyun Luo 
Ti'Yan Stockman 
Akayla Young 
Aspen Young
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 Board of Trustees

Officers of the University

Michael D. Jones, Esq., ‘82
Chairperson 

Dr. Monique Guillory, President
Rochester Anderson ‘84, First Vice Chair 

Ronald V. Burns Sr. ‘73, Secretary
Erroll G. Williams ‘71, Treasurer 

Rose-Ann Blenman-Abange, Ph.D. CPM, ‘00
Kim M. Boyle, Esq.

Tiffany H. Brunson, Esq. '94  
Ayo Davis ‘98

Dathel C. Georges

Orim Graves, CFA
Michael G. Griffin, MSPH, DSc, ‘94

William “Bill” Hess
Leith Hill

Rose Hudson '86
Vince Hudson ‘93

Jennifer Kopylov '04
Lucie Laporsky
Alfred Lee ‘80

Roland Marchant '94
Tiffani C. Moore ‘02
Roland Pickens ‘85
Rev. Karli Pidgeon
Charles L. Rice, Jr.

Chelsea Bosley Robinson, Esq. '17
Judge Carl E. Stewart ‘71

Joseph Sweeney

David B. Dillard
Dr. Frank R. Mason ‘71
Dr. Joyce M. Roché ‘70
Edward M. Swan, CFA

Trustees Emeriti

Monique Guillory, Ph.D.
President

Eric L. Buckles, Ph.D.
Interim Provost and Chief Academic & Enrollment Officer

Jacques Detiege
Director, Institutional Research and Analysis 

Sidney J. Fauria, Ph.D.
Project/Quality Control Manager

 
Ronette M. King, B.A.

Special Assistant to the President 

Edward H. Patrick
Vice President and Chief Financial Officer

Kendric Stewart, Ph.D. 
Interim Vice President for Institutional Advancement

Atia Garrett-Washington, Ed.D.
Executive Director

Recruitment, Admissions and Programming 

Nereida C. Washington, MBA
Interim Chief Operations Officer

Courtney E. Williams, Ed.D.
Dean and Chief Student Affairs Officer

Kevin Yax
Director of Facilities
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Ceremonial Marshals

University Deans

Sylvia Ballard-Huete, Ph.D. 
Henry C. Lacey, Ph.D.,’65

Nchor B. Okorn, Ph.D.
Dorothy V. Smith, Ph.D.

Professor Emeriti

UNIVERSITY MARSHAL
Robert Collins, Ph.D.  

Professor of Urban Studies and Public Policy

Sharon Hutchinson, Ph.D.,  Dean, College of Nursing
Eartha Lee Johnson, Ed.D. ‘80, Interim Dean, College of Arts and Sciences & Special Assistant to Academic Affairs

Courtney E. Williams, Ed.D., Dean and Chief Student Affairs Officer
Dorian Williams, Ph.D., Dean, College of Business

PLATFORM MARSHALS FACULTY MARSHALS STUDENT MARSHALS

Lana Chambliss, Ph.D. ‘88  
Associate Professor of Pyschology 

 
Hong Dai, Ph.D.  

Associate Professor of Mathematics

 
Mona Lisa Saloy, Ph.D. 

Professor of English
2021-2023 Louisiana Poet Laureate

Casey Schreiber, Ph.D. 
Associate Professor of Urban Studies 

and Public Policy

Charlotte Hurst, Ph.D. ‘75 
Professor of Nursing

Dwanna Toney, M. Ed.  
Director of the Center for Career and 

Professional Development

 Dawn Williams, Ph.D.  
Academic Counselor
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